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Microsoft power platform

Potential roles needed for this service:

Project co-ordinator

Project manager

Senior project manager

Change manager
Communication
consultant

Training administrative

Training consultant

Senior training
consultant

Strategic training
consultant

Junior designer
Middleweight designer
Accessibility delivery
consultant

Soft skills trainer
Technical writer

Content designer

VAT is excluded

Supports project managers with administrative tasks, communication, and coordination for the
streamlined execution of projects.

Serves as the main contact for clients, ensuring projects meet deadlines, budgets, and client
expectations.

Leads complex projects, offering strategic guidance, managing resources, mitigating risks, and
achieving stakeholder satisfaction.

Executes customer change strategies, guided by Change Strategy Leads.

Ensures consistent brand and tone in all campaign materials; crafts engaging content.
Manages training schedules, aligns with client needs, ensures trainer quality, and provides
performance data.

Delivers training interventions, collaborates with specialists to achieve desired outcomes.

Provides expert training interventions with extensive subject experience.

Creates custom training programs that align with organisational goals for sustained performance
improvement.

Assists senior designers in creative tasks with quick turnaround on small projects.

Produces daily required assets in collaboration with senior designers.

Ensures projects meet accessibility standards and enhance user inclusivity.

Promotes and embodies soft skills to enhance team environment and effectiveness.

Creates clear documentation of complex technical content.

Crafts content for engaging digital experiences that drive business results.

£550.00

£750.00

£950.00

£825.00

£770.00

£600.00

£770.00

£825.00

£950.00

£750.00

£875.00

£1,200.00

£975.00

£1,100.00

£950.00






