

Microsoft power platform

Potential roles needed for this service:

Project co-ordinator	Supports project managers with administrative tasks, communication, and coordination for the streamlined execution of projects.	£550.00
Project manager	Serves as the main contact for clients, ensuring projects meet deadlines, budgets, and client expectations.	£750.00
Senior project manager	Leads complex projects, offering strategic guidance, managing resources, mitigating risks, and achieving stakeholder satisfaction.	£950.00
Change manager	Executes customer change strategies, guided by Change Strategy Leads.	£825.00
Communication consultant	Ensures consistent brand and tone in all campaign materials; crafts engaging content.	£770.00
Training administrative	Manages training schedules, aligns with client needs, ensures trainer quality, and provides performance data.	£600.00
Training consultant	Delivers training interventions, collaborates with specialists to achieve desired outcomes.	£770.00
Senior training consultant	Provides expert training interventions with extensive subject experience.	£825.00
Strategic training consultant	Creates custom training programs that align with organisational goals for sustained performance improvement.	£950.00
Junior designer	Assists senior designers in creative tasks with quick turnaround on small projects.	£750.00
Middleweight designer	Produces daily required assets in collaboration with senior designers.	£875.00
Accessibility delivery consultant	Ensures projects meet accessibility standards and enhance user inclusivity.	£1,200.00
Soft skills trainer	Promotes and embodies soft skills to enhance team environment and effectiveness.	£975.00
Technical writer	Creates clear documentation of complex technical content.	£1,100.00
Content designer	Crafts content for engaging digital experiences that drive business results.	£950.00

VAT is excluded

